



M3R Price List - June 2016



Category	Part No.	Part	Description	Kamtec RRP
Rolling chassis				
	M3R001	Rolling chassis kit - no body Rolling chassis kit - with body		£275.00 £299.99
GRP Parts				
	GRP001	Chassis plate	2mm black G10	£14.99
	GRP002	Swingarm plate - 3.0mm	3mm black G10	£4.49
	GRP003	Motor plate	2mm black G10	£3.49
	GRP004	ESC plate	2mm black G10	£2.99
3D Printed Parts				
	SHP001	Swingarm	Rear swingarm - black	£24.99
	SHP002	Hub + 42t pulley - GRP spokes	Rear one piece hub - GRP spokes - black	£12.99
	SHP003	Front pulley/spur gear mount	Front pulley/spur gear mount - black	£4.99
Bearings				
	BRG001	Wheel bearings - 2 pcs	6x13x5 bearing - 686ZZ	£1.99
	BRG002	Swingarm bearings - 2 pcs	6x13x5 bearing - 686ZZ	£1.99
	BRG003	Front Pulley bearings - 2 pcs	6x10x3 bearing - MR106ZZ	£1.99
	BRG004	Headstock bearings - 2 pcs	5x10x4 flanged bearing - MF105ZZ	£2.99
Spacers & shims				
	SPR001	Chassis spacers - 6 pcs	28mm M3 F-F hex standoff	£1.99
	SPR002	Motor plate spacers - 4 pcs	9mm M3 M-F hex standoff	£1.99
	SPR003	Screw kit	M3/M4 Stainless	£4.00
	SPR004	6mm shim set	6mm shim set	£4.49
CNC Parts				
	CNC001	Centre layshaft	28mm - Stainless steel - 304 - 10mm M4 each end	£4.67
	CNC002	Pulley layshaft	14.25mm - Stainless steel - 304 - M4 threaded	£3.15
	CNC003	Rear axle	43mm - Stainless steel - 304 - 10mm M4 each end	£5.16
	CNC004	Rear axle spacer	8mm - Stainless steel - 304	£1.66
Belt				
	BLT001	Rear belt	300mm HTD 3M belt - 4mm wide	£2.75
Anderson parts				
	ANM59503	Headstock	ANM59503	£8.50
	ANM59510	Servo arms	ANM59510	£1.99
	ANM59518	Headstock spacer	ANM59518	£1.99
	ANM59530	Steering damper	ANM59530	£9.49
Schumacher Parts				
	U4123	66t 48dp spur gear	U4123	£3.99
	CR4835	35t 48dp pinion	CR4835	£3.49
Plastic parts				
	PLS001	Body post - 4 pcs	Body post	£2.49
	PLS002	Scratch bar holder - 2 pcs	Scratch bar holder	£1.50
	PLS003	Rear damper mount - 2 pcs	Rear damper mount - 10mm long	£0.50
Traxxas Parts				
	U4123	Rear shock	Traxxas Revo rear shock	£6.99
FORKS				
3D Printed Parts				
	SHP012	Front hub	Front hub - 4 holes for GRP tyres - black	£6.99
	SHP013	Front triples	Front triple - OS16 - black	£29.99
	SHP014	Front forks - damper mounts	Damper mounts for front forks - 2 pcs - black	£3.99
CNC Parts				
	CNC008	Front axle - split	Floating front axle	£13.36
	CNC010	Alloy fork leg	Single piece alloy fork leg	£14.88
	CNC011	Front king pin	Kingpin for front triples	£5.53
Other				
	FF001	Carbon fork leg	89mm carbon fork leg	£2.55
	FF002	Igus bushes	Fork leg bush	£2.65
	BRG001	Wheel bearings - 2 pcs	6x13x5 bearing - 686ZZ	£1.99
	FF003	Integy dampers	72mm damper inc spring	£8.50